
BLUES
190 36  Kaapo Kähkönen
191 4  Jere Seppälä
192 23  Juuso Vainio
193 28  Victor Westermarck
194 48  Mikko Kukkonen
195 3  Eero Somervuori
196 9  Samson Mahbod
197 25  Jussi Makkonen
198 39  Peter Tiivola
199 60  Antti Suomela
200 63  Markus Poukkula
201 73  Ilmari Pitkänen

HIFK
202 34  Ville Husso
203 6  Eemeli Heikkinen
204 33  Tommi Taimi
205 36  Joonas Järvinen
206 43  Miihkali Teppo
207 12  Miro-Pekka Saarelainen
208 21  Mika Partanen
209 27  Henri Tamminen
210 38  Panu Mieho
211 71  Juuso Puustinen
212 91  Corey Elkins
213 67 Tomas Zaborsky

HPK
214 38  Jere Myllyniemi
215 4  Santeri Saari
216 77  Martti Järventie
217 25  Henrik Forsberg
218 20  Antti Miettinen
219 32  Riku Hahl
220 33  Vojtech Polak
221 37  Patrick Holland
222 51  Teemu Kaislehto
223 65  Sakari Manninen
224 81  Peter Leblanc
225 87  Joona Karevaara

ILVES
226 33  Hannu Toivonen
227 32  Henri Kiviaho
228 6  Veli-Matti Vittasmäki
229 8  Jyri Niemi
230 11  Saku Salmela
231 77  Marcus Fagerudd
232 17  Markus Jokinen
233 25  Markku Flinck
234 26  Eero Savilahti
235 29  Matias Sointu

236 40  Joonas Vihko
237 72  Tommi Välimaa

JYP
238 35  Veini Vehviläinen
239 3  Aleksi Salonen
240 8  Sami Niku
241 13  Valtteri Kemiläinen
242 43  Nolan Yonkman
243 52  Valtteri Hietanen
244 9  Joonas Nättinen
245 20  Topi Nättinen 
246 22  Janne Tavi
247 33  Mikko Salmio
248 55 Janne Kolehmainen
249 38  Mathias Tjärnqvist

KALPA
250 43  Samu Perhonen
251 3  Santeri Lukka
252 7  Niko Mikkola
253 50  Juuso Riikola
254 4  Sebastian Lauritzen
255 10  Joni Nikko
256 22  Christopher Bengtsson
257 40  Mikko Nuutinen
258 41  Balasz Sebok
259 71  Patrick Davis
260 73  Jesse Mankinen
261 84  Jyri Junnila 

KÄRPÄT
262 74  Sami Aittokallio
263 11  Markus Nutivaara
264 58  Jani Hakanpää
265 82  Atte Pentikäinen
266 8  Saku Mäenalanen
267 9  Jesse Puljujärvi
268 12  Esa Pirnes
269 13  Julius Junttila
270 25  Aku Kestilä
271 26  Juuso Ikonen
272 47  Mika Niemi
273 51  Miro Aaltonen

KOOKOO
274 1   Juha Järvenpää
275 5  Ari Vallin
276 15  Ossi-Petteri Grönholm
277 16  Oscar Eklund
278 21  Ryan O`Connor
279 44  Mikko Lehtonen
280 57  Mikael Kurki

281 10  Matthew Watkins
282 11  Tuomas Huhtanen
283 12  Josh Green
284 19  Toni Hyvärinen
285 28  Jarkko Malinen

LUKKO
286 29  Rasmus Rinne
287 18  Rony Ahonen
288 43  Antti Jaatinen
289 55  Miika Koivisto
290 12  Turo Asplund
291 14  Sami Lähteenmäki
292 15  Toni Suuronen
293 19  Kelly Zajac
294 21  Riku Pitkänen
295 39  Olli Sipiläinen
296 54  Jesper Piitulainen
297 63  Eetu Koski

PELICANS
298 35  Sami Rajaniemi
299 9  Juha Leimu
300 14  Stefan Lassen
301 26  Jan Latvala
302 6  Janne Ritamäki
303 16  Ryan Potulny
304 20  Miika Roine
305 24  Hannes Björninen
306 27 Miska Siitonen
307 39  Marko Pöyhönen
308 74  Antti Erkinjuntti
309 81 Taavi Vartiainen

SAIPA
310 39  Jani Nieminen
311 22  Brett Carson
312 49  Simon Backman
313 56  Lasse Lappalainen
314 77  William Mäkinen
315 11  Tomi Leivo
316 12  Kim Strömberg
317 17  Chad Rau
318 19  Ville Järveläinen
319 29  Petteri Nokelainen
320 71  Matti Järvinen
321 88  Ville Vainikainen

SPORT
322 60  Mika Järvinen
323 5  Jake Newton
324 34  Aleksi Laakso
325 77  Niko Peltola

326 2  Niclas Lucenius
327 18  Aleksi Rekonen
328 21  Tomi Körkkö
329 22  Otto Karvinen
330 30  Joonas Komulainen
331 26 Tommi Tikka
332 82  Henrik Koivisto
333 91  Tuomas Vänttinen

TAPPARA
334 1 Dominik Hrachovina 
335 33  Tomi Karhunen
336 35  Mika Noronen
337 5   Jere Rouhiainen
338 12  Markus Kankaanperä
339 18  Nick Plastino
340 17  Stephen Dixon
341 19  Veli-Matti Savinainen
342 22  Arttu Ilomäki
343 24  Jani Lajunen
344 42  Otto Rauhala
345 51  Miika Heikkilä

TPS
346 35  Teemu Lassila
347 3  Petteri Nummelin
348 4  Tomas Mojzis
349 7  Henrik Tallinder
350 20 Jani Forsström
351 64 Olli Malmivaara 
352 10 Eric Perrin
353 12  Dave Spina
354 22  Jerry Ahtola
355 29  Jonne Virtanen
356 71  Tomi Kallio
357 91  Ville-Vesa Vainiola

ÄSSÄT
358 1  Andreas Bernard
359 31  Ari Ahonen
360 3  Mikko Viitanen
361 23  Teemu Vuorisalo
362 25  Juuso Walli
363 55  Troy Vance
364 9  Toni Kallela
365 11  Pat Mullane
366 15  Masi Marjamäki
367 18  Semir Ben-Amor
368 44  Antti Kerälä
369 84  Josh Gratton
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ROOKIE #999   1:20
370  Eetu Tuulola, Hpk
371  Eemeli Suomi, Ilves
372  Joose Anttonen, Jyp
373  Antti Kalapudas, Kärpät
374  Sebastian Repo, Pelicans
375  Robin Salo, Sport
376  Patrik Laine, Tappara
377  Patrik Virta, Tps
378  Arttu Ruotsalainen, Ässät

BACK TO ATTACK  1:6
BTA 1 of 15 Ville Korhonen, Blues
BTA 2 of 15 Juuso Puustinen, Hifk
BTA 3 of 15 Otto Paajanen, Hpk
BTA 4 of 15 Antti Tyrväinen, Ilves
BTA 5 of 15 Janne Tavi, Jyp
BTA 6 of 15 Janne Keränen,  Kalpa
BTA 7 of 15 Jarkko Malinen, KooKoo
BTA 8 of 15 Juuso Ikonen, Kärpät
BTA 9 of 15 Toni Koivisto, Lukko
BTA 10 of 15 Juhani Tyrväinen, Pelicans
BTA 11 of 15 Petteri Nokelainen, Saipa
BTA 12 of 15 Tuomas Vänttinen, Sport
BTA 13 of 15 Kristian Kuusela, Tappara
BTA 14 of 15  Lauri Tukonen, Tps 
BTA 15 of 15 Niko Ojamäki, Ässät

BORN LEADER   1:6
BL 1 of 15 Samson Mahbod, Blues
BL 2 of 15 Teemu Ramstedt, Hifk
BL 3 of 15 Sakari Manninen, Hpk
BL 4 of 15 Aleksi Mustonen, Ilves
BL 5 of 15 Anssi Löfman, Jyp
BL 6 of 15 Jaakko Rissanen, Kalpa
BL 7 of 15 Josh Green, Kookoo
BL 8 of 15 Mika Niemi, Kärpät
BL 9 of 15 Turo Asplund, Lukko
BL 10 of 15  Teddy DaCosta Pelicans
BL 11 of 15 David McIntyre, Saipa
BL 12 of 15 Jarkko Immonen, Sport
BL 13 of 15 Jani Lajunen, Tappara
BL 14 of 15 Eric Perrin, Tps
BL 15 of 15 Jarno Kärki, Ässät

CONCRETE & STEEL  1:9
C&S 1 of 14 Mikko Kukkonen, Blues
C&S 2 of 14 Tommi Taimi, Hifk
C&S 3 of 14 Petteri Nikkilä, Hpk
C&S 4 of 14 Markku Flinck, Ilves
C&S 5 of 14 Valtteri Kemiläinen, Jyp
C&S 6 of 14 Santeri Lukka, Kalpa
C&S 7 of 14 Ryan O’Connor, Kookoo

C&S 8 of 14 Arto Laatikainen, Kärpät
C&S 9 of 14 Jesse Virtanen, Lukko
C&S 10 of 14 Stefan Lassen, Pelicans
C&S 11 of 14 Kalle Maalahti, Saipa
C&S 12 of 14 Nick Plastino, Tappara
C&S 13 of 14 Henrik Tallinder, Tps
C&S 14 of 14 Troy Vance, Ässät

FIRE ON ICE   1:6
FOI 1 of 15 Kim Hirschovits, Blues
FOI 2 of 15 Micke-Max Åsten, Hifk
FOI 3 of 15 Vojtech Polak, Hpk
FOI 4 of 15 Markku Flinck, Ilves
FOI 5 of 15 Joonas Nättinen, Jyp
FOI 6 of 15 Joni Nikko, Kalpa
FOI 7 of 15 Ari Vallin, Kookoo
FOI 8 of 15 Jesse Puljujärvi, Kärpät
FOI 9 of 15 Janne Niskala, Lukko
FOI 10 of 15 Ben Blood, Pelicans
FOI 11 of 15 Sam Lofquist, Saipa
FOI 12 of 15 Charles Bertrand, Sport
FOI 13 of 15 Henrik Haapala, Tappara
FOI 14 of 15 Tomi Kallio, Tps
FOI 15 of 15 Semir, Ben-Amor Ässät

THE MASK   1:15
The Mask 1 of 9 Kaapo Kähkönen, Blues
The Mask 2 of 9 Ville Husso, Hifk
The Mask 3 of 9 Jere Myllyniemi, Hpk
The Mask 4 of 9 Hannu Toivonen, Ilves
The Mask 5 of 9 Samu Perhonen, Kalpa
The Mask 6 of 9 Sami Aittokallio, Kärpät
The Mask 7 of 9 Mika Järvinen, Sport
The Mask 8 of 9 Tomi Karhunen, Kärpät
The Mask 9 of 9 Teemu Lassila, Tps

THE MASK #999 SPECIAL EDITION 1:20
The Mask 1 of 9 Kaapo Kähkönen, Blues
The Mask 2 of 9 Ville Husso, Hifk
The Mask 3 of 9 Jere Myllyniemi, Hpk
The Mask 4 of 9 Hannu Toivonen, Ilves
The Mask 5 of 9 Samu Perhonen, Kalpa
The Mask 6 of 9 Sami Aittokallio, Kärpät
The Mask 7 of 9 Mika Järvinen, Sport
The Mask 8 of 9 Tomi Karhunen, Kärpät
The Mask 9 of 9 Teemu Lassila, Tps

SIGNATURE   1:35
BLUES
44 Kim Hirschovits
9  Samson Mahbod
36  Kaapo Kähkönen

33  Eero Somervuori
20 Roope Talaja

HIFK
30  Kevin Lankinen
18  Yohann Auvity
67  Tomas Zaborsky
21  Mika Partanen
33  Tommi Taimi

KÄRPÄT
51  Miro Aaltonen
47  Mika Niemi
16  Sebastian Aho
11 Markus Nutivaara
74  Sami Aittokallio

LUKKO
30 Ryan Zapolski
23 Olavi Vauhkonen
47 Janne Lahti
22 Toni Koivisto
51 Jesse Virtanen

SAIPA
29  Petteri Nokelainen
17  Chad Rau
42  Tommi Jokinen
7    David McIntyre
8  Ville Koho

TAPPARA
29  Parik Laine
33  Tomi Karhunen
22  Arttu Ilomäki
17  Stephen Dixon
81  Jukka Peltola

TPS
10  Eric Perrin
71  Tomi Kallio
7    Henrik Tallinder
84   Ilkka Pikkarainen
33   Elmeri Eronen

ÄSSÄT
7   Jarno Kärki
20  Niko Ojamäki
87  Aleksi Saarela
18  Semir Ben-Amor
55  Troy Vance

GAME WORN JERSEY  1:200
GWJ 1 of 7 Antti Miettinen, Hpk
GWJ 2 of 7 Antti Tyrväinen, Ilves
GWJ 3 of 7 Miika Lahti, Jyp
GWJ 4 of 7 Janne Keränen, Kalpa
GWJ 5 of 7 Ari Vallin, Kookoo
GWJ 6 of 7 Juhani Tyrväinen, Pelicans
GWJ 7 of 7 Charles Bertrand, Sport
 
PATCH   1:300
PATCH 1 of 6 Ville Husso, Hifk
PATCH 2 of 6 Mikko Lehtonen, Kärpät
PATCH 3 of 6 Ville Koho , Saipa
PATCH 4 of 6 Kristian Kuusela, Tappara
PATCH 5 of 6 Tomi Kallio, Tps
PATCH 6 of 6 Niko Ojamäki, Ässät

SIGNATURE SENSATION GWJ #50 1:600
SSGWJ 1 of 6 Miro Aaltonen, Blues
SSGWJ 2 of 6 Teemu Ramstedt, Hifk
SSGWJ 3 of 6 Jarkko Näppilä, Ilves
SSGWJ 4 of 6 Jukka Voutilainen, Kalpa
SSGWJ 5 of 6 Petri Vehanen , Lukko
SSGWJ 6 of 6 Olli Palola, Tappara
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